Prvenstvo Centralne Srhije (KOA) 2010 zima | kolo
Potocac, 20.2.2010

Trka/Event 3
20.2.2010 - 10:15

M/M, 50m Prsno/Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2004

Rank
Open

LEKIC, Lazar
SKAKALJEVIC, MARKO
KOCIC, Miroslav
ZIMONLJIC, Stefan
DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa
KONATAR, Nikola
DIDIC, DIMITRIJE
VILOTIJEVIC, Goran
RANDJELOVIC, NEMANJA
10. KOPRIVICA, Petar

11. PESIC, Mladen

12. PLAZINIC, Djordje

13. PAVLOVIC, Filip

14. STANIMIROVIC, Danilo
15. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Savo
16. VALJEVIC, Aleksa

17. LAZIC, Stefan

18. RADISAVLJEVIC, Marko
19. KRSTEV, Filip

20. VUKOTIC, Janko

21. MILOJKOVIC, Matija
22. MARKOVIC, llija

23. JEVTIC, Filip

24. JELIC, Dimitrije

25. NIKOLIC, NIKOLA

26. STEVANOVIC, Nikola
27. JOVANOVIC, Miroslav
28. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milan
29. RAJCIC, UROS

30. SIMONOVIC, Viadislav
31. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar
32. PALJOS, Musa

33. MILUTINOVIC, MILAN
34. CIRIC, Lazar

35. PETROVIC, Djordje

36. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja
37. MILOSEVIC, Milos

38. VUJOVIC, Stevan

39. JOVANOVIC, Nemanja
40. VULIC, Milos

41. ALEKSIC, Danilo

42. RAJKOVIC, Nikola

©oNo OA~WNE

17 - 18 years

SKAKALJEVIC, MARKO
DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa
PLAZINIC, Djordje
PAVLOVIC, Filip
STANIMIROVIC, Danilo
LAZIC, Stefan
VUKOTIC, Janko
JELIC, Dimitrije

N O AN E

YB(GOD)

94  Crnica

93 S.Nikola Nis
90 NIS 2005
94  Valis

93 JAgodina
87 NApredak
94  S.Nikola Nis
94  NApredak
95 S.Nikola Nis
95 Uzice

91 NApredak
93 Uzice

92 JAgodina
93 NIS 2005
94 Goc

95 NApredak
93 RAsina

95 NApredak
94  JAgodina
93 NApredak
94  JAgodina
94  NApredak
95 NApredak
93 Kraljevo

93 S.Nikola Nis
93 Kraljevo

94 RAsina

95 NApredak
95 S.Nikola Nis
95 Goc

95 Kraljevo

92  NApredak
95 S.Nikola Nis
95 JAgodina
95 Kraljevo

95 RAsina

95 RAsina

94  Kraljevo

95 JAgodina
95 Kraljevo

94  NApredak
95 NApredak
93 S.Nikola Nis
93 JAgodina
93 Uzice

92 JAgodina
93 NIS 2005
93 RAsina

93 NApredak
93 Kraljevo

Time

31.02
32.74
33.63
33.86
34.33
35.50
36.11
37.03
37.06
37.26
37.54
37.72
38.54
38.75
39.01
39.12
39.24
39.35
39.76
40.08
40.43
40.62
40.72
40.75
41.54
42.44
42.56
42.93
43.99
44.20
44.48
45.46
45.53
45.82
46.00
49.06
49.42
50.59
51.00
51.26
55.13
56.28

32.74
34.33
37.72
38.54
38.75
39.24
40.08
40.75

Pts

638
543
501
491
471
426
405
375
374
368
360
355
333
327
321
318
315
313
303
296
288
284
282
282
266
249
247
241
224
221
217
203
202
198
196
161
158
147
144
141
114
107

543
471
355
333
327
315
296
282
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Prvenstvo Centralne Srhije (KOA) 2010 zima | kolo
Potocac, 20.2.2010

Trka/Event 3, Boys-Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breaststroke, 17 - 18 years

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts
9. NIKOLIC, NIKOLA 93 S.Nikola Nis 41.54 266
10. STEVANOVIC, Nikola 93 Kraljevo 42.44 249
11. PALJOS, Musa 92  NApredak 4546 203
15 - 16 years

1. LEKIC, Lazar 94  Crnica 31.02 638
2. ZIMONJIC, Stefan 94  Valis 33.86 491
3. DIDIC, DIMITRIJE 94  S.Nikola Nis 36.11 405
4. VILOTIJEVIC, Goran 94  NApredak 37.03 375
5. RANDJELOVIC, NEMANJA 95  S.Nikola Nis 37.06 374
6. KOPRIVICA, Petar 95 Uzice 37.26 368
7. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Savo 94 Goc 39.01 321
8. VALJEVIC, Aleksa 95 NApredak 39.12 318
9. RADISAVLJEVIC, Marko 95 NApredak 39.35 313
10. KRSTEV, Filip 94  JAgodina 39.76 303
11. MILOJKOVIC, Matija 94  JAgodina 40.43 288
12. MARKOVIC, llija 94  NApredak 40.62 284
13. JEVTIC, Filip 95 NApredak 40.72 282
14. JOVANOVIC, Miroslav 94 RAsina 42.56 247
15. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milan 95 NApredak 4293 241
16. RAJCIC, UROS 95 S.Nikola Nis 43.99 224
17. SIMONOVIC, Vladislav 95 Goc 4420 221
18. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 95 Kraljevo 44.48 217
19. MILUTINOVIC, MILAN 95  S.Nikola Nis 4553 202
20. CIRIC, Lazar 95 JAgodina 4582 198
21. PETROVIC, Djordje 95 Kraljevo 46.00 196
22. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 RAsina 49.06 161
23. MILOSEVIC, Milos 95 RAsina 49.42 158
24. VUJOVIC, Stevan 94  Kraljevo 50.59 147
25. JOVANOVIC, Nemanja 95 JAgodina 51.00 144
26. VULIC, Milos 95 Kraljevo 51.26 141
27. ALEKSIC, Danilo 94  NApredak 55.13 114
28. RAJKOVIC, Nikola 95 NApredak 56.28 107
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